ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
6015KA-24L-AA-00 NMB 24V 0.08A DC axial
fan
SKU: 6015KA-24L-AA-00
Price: $7.61
Categories: Fans
Tags: NMB
Product Link:
-fan/
Product Description
The NMB 6015KA-24L-AA-00 is a DC axial fan measuring 60x60x15mm. It operates on 24 VDC,
drawing 0.08 A of current, with a power consumption of 1.92 W. This fan achieves a speed of
3600 RPM, providing an airflow of 14.1 CFM (0.395 m³/min) with a static pressure of 0.130 inch
H2O. The noise level is 28 dB(A). It features ball bearings for durable operation and includes an
Auto Restart feature. It uses 2-wire Leads for connection. This fan is suitable for general cooling
applications in electronic devices where space is limited and quiet operation is desired.
6015KA-24L-AA-00 Fan Parameters
Model: 6015KA-24L-AA-00
Manufacturer: NMB Technologies Corporation
Type: DC Axial Fan
Dimensions: 60x60x15 mm
Rated Voltage: 24 VDC
Operating Voltage Range: 12-27.6 VDC
Rated Current: 0.08 A
Power Consumption: 1.92 W
Speed: 3600 RPM
Airflow: 14.1 CFM (0.395 m³/min)
Static Pressure: 0.130 inch H2O (32.4 Pa)
Noise Level: 28 dB(A)
Bearing Type: Ball Bearing
Termination: 2-wire Leads
Features: Auto Restart
Weight: 45 g
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
Material Frame: Plastic
Material Blade: Plastic
Operating Temperature: -10 to 60°C
Expected Life: 70000 Hrs at 25°C
Application: General cooling in electronic devices.
Old model:2406KL-05W-B30
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: